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Professional Service + Results Call an iProRealty Agent Today!

Tracy Myers**

Thom Gallagher*

Angela Meyer*

Fred Harrison* Hala Hawa* Bruce Hayward* Samantha Hudyma* Grace Kantzavelos** Kenzie MacDermid* Brenda MacDonald* Tim McDonald* Helen McLean* Lia & Bill McNally* Doug Meal*

Lucia Tumber*Noel Stoyles* Aundene Strauss* Paul Traplin* Elaine Turkington* Kathleen Walsh*Brent Presswood* Rod Presswood* Moira Robinson*David Nakkila*

Cathy Graham-Smith*

Sara Haines*

Glen Sheepwash*

**
B

R
O

K
ER

*
S

A
LE

S
R

EP
R

ES
EN

TA
TI

V
E

Mike Adams* Jessica Attwell* Kim Attwell* Stephen Baker* Laurie Brafield* Christina Bras* Shelly Butt* Liza Carr* Therese Conlon* Elizabeth Doell* Bobbi Green*

Ryan Green**

Effie Dimou**
Helen Pavlopoulos*

**

“The Evolution Of The Real Estate Company”

905-873-6111
1-877-306-IPRO (4776)iPro Realty.com

Beautiful Keating built 2+1 Bdrm, 3 full bath bungalow!
Large kitchen w/ island breakfast bar. Hardwood throughout
dining & living rm. Huge master bdrm w/ 4pc with upgraded
soaker tub & glass shower. Basement has an additional bdrm

w/walk-in closet, 4pc bath and a massive unfinished area
waiting for your ideas! Call today for more details!!

Great opportunity to own a 3+1 country bungalow, straddled on
the Georgetown/Erin boarder. No disappointments here. Private

treed lot. Living room with large bow window and fireplace.
Sunroom extension with walk out to back deck and Bbq area.

Lots to come home to – Ask Angela Meyer 905-691-0672
RealEstateToAsk4@gmail.com

Angela Meyer
Sales Representative

Bungalow On Half Acre
2+1 Bungalow backing onto fields
Hardwood floors, Wood Stove Fin.

basement with walkout,
Call Helen at 905-691-8934 for more details.Helen McLean

Sales Representative

Gold

2018
Halton Hills

Beautiful Keating built 2+1 Bdrm, 3 full bath bungalow!
Large kitchen w/ island breakfast bar. Hardwood throughout
dining & living rm. Huge master bdrm w/ 4pc with upgraded
soaker tub & glass shower. Basement has an additional bdrm

w/walk-in closet, 4pc bath and a massive unfinished area
waiting for your ideas! Call today for more details!!

Mitch Lajeunesse
Sales Representative

Fantastic 3 bdrm sidesplit. Walking
distance to downtown Georgetown,

hospital, schools & all amenities. Huge
backyard, backing onto school yard/park.

Family Size Kitchen. Tons of natural
daylight beaming thru large windows.

Plus much more! Call Effie or Helen today!

Effie Dimou/
Broker

Helen Pavlopoulos
Sales Representative

Gorgeous 5 Bedroom Home + Ravine
Looking for your Forever Home? This home has it all!

* 3,500 sq feet + Finished Basement *
* Ravine * Sunken Family Room *

Call Therese to arrange your private showing (416) 930-2743
ThereseandMoira.com

Moira Robinson and
Therese Conlon

Sales Representative

Custom Cape Cod!
3+1 Bd, 2.5 Bth + 2 bds above garage!
Plenty of room for extended family!

1 acre property conveniently located near 401/407
~3500 s.f., Hardwood, Stunning kitchen+++

Be one of the first to view! Call Cathy 905-876-6822
Cathy Graham-Smith

Sales Representative

78 Orion Ave Vaughan
A rare find 1900 Sq. ft. 4 bed/ 3 bath semi in
the heart of Vellore Village Move in Ready,

flexible closing, close to amenities
and transportation. Call Elaine Turkington

for more details 416-500-7540.
Elaine Turkington

Sales Representative

Sold

Sold

Open HOuse sundAy 2-4pm
15769 5 Sdrd, Halton Hills • “Coming Soon to MLS”

Open HOuse sAT & sun, 2-4 pm
5018 Eighth Line, Erin

David Male
Sales Representative

Buying or
Selling your

Home?

Call David today at

416-712-0418

Open HOuse sundAy 2-4pm

Find Your Dream Home

VISIT

TODAY!


